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14:00-14:05

14:05-14:10

14:10-14:15

14:15

ARRIVAL

Breakfast

Introductory talk Il
Image reconstruction:
from the foundations to

deep neural nets.

Michael Unser, Lausanne

OME'’s Bio-Formats, OMERO, & IDR
Open Tools for Accessing, Integrating
Mining and Publishing Image
Data@Scale
Jason Swedlow, Dundee

Introductory talk IV-a
To Deep Learn or not Deep
Learning....that is the Question
Anant Madabhushi, Cleveland

Computational Pathology and Al in
Medical Imaging: Opportunities in
Precision Medicine

Anant Madabhushi, Cleveland

Farewell & Departure

Repositorg - an Open Source Pipeline Package

the Transfer, Repositing, Standardization of Larg
Data Files - Horea-loan loanas

VINCI - new challenges from Big Data
in Imaging
Stafan Vollmar, Cologne

Introductory talk iV-b
Bioimage informatics and machine
learning for quantifying cellular
dynamics of stem cell decisions.
Carsten Marr, Munich

ImageJ2 ecosystem: Image Informatics
for Multidimensional Live Cell Imaging
Kevin Eliceiri, Wisconsin

coffee break

Introductory talk Il
Machine Learning for Image Analysis,
Segmentation and Classification
Daniel Ruckert, London

coffee break

coffee break

POSTER SESSION
coffee break

Life beyond the Pixels: Phenotypic
Discovery using Machine Learning and
Image Analysis Methods
Peter Horvarth, Budapest

Texture analysis enables context detection in nofi-

endoscopic oesophageal tissue samples
Marcel Gehrung, Cambridge

Science speed-dating
Coffee Break
ALL PARTICIPANTS

Metabolic heterogeneity as a PET-biomarker
predicts overall survival of pancreatic cancer
patients - Esther Smeets, Nijmegen

Practical Work Practical Work

track I: track II:
Machine Learning | Open Microscopy
Enviroment
Petr Walczyski &

William Moore,

Jonathan
Disselhorst
Prateek Katiyar,

Tubingen Dundee

coffee break

coffee break

Using convolutional neural networks to create
spatial predictors of response to chemotherapy
Mireia Crispin-Ortuzar

Multispectral endoscopy for early detection of
dysplasia in Barrett's oesophagus: a pilot study

Dale Waterhouse, Cambridge

Practical Work -
track Il

Practical Work -
track |

until 18:00

REGISTRATION 17.00h onwards

T

18:00 -

18:05

18:05 -

18:10

Welcome

18:10 -
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18:45 -
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18:50 -
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18:55 -

19:00

Introductory talk I-a
Acquire an Image
Bertrand Tavitian, Paris

Biomedical Imaging and Genetic (BIG
Data Analytics for Precision Medicine
in Dementia and Oncology.

Wiro Niessen, Rotterdam

Group Excursion

19:00 -

19:05

19:05 -

19:10

19:10 -

19:15

19:15 -

19:20

Coffee Break

Statistical inference for image reconstruction
through Multimode Fibers
Daniele Ancora, Rome

Data Fusion and Machine Learning of|
high(er) dimensional spectral
and Image Data
Thomas Bocklitz, Jena

Practical Work -
track Il

Practical Work -
track |

19:20 -

19:25

19:25 -

19:30

19:30 -

19:35

19:35 -

19:40

19:40 -

19:45

19:45 -

19:50

19:50 -

19:55

19:55 -

20:00

20:00 -

20:15

Introductory talk I-b
Standardization
Julia Mannheim, Tlbingen

Coffee Break

Coffee Break

Coffee Break

High-throughput, Python-based processing pipel
for pre-clinical MRI data
Niklas Pallast, Cologne

Practical Work - track I:
Machine Learning
Jonathan Disselhorst

A processing pipeline for big data in
high-resolution microscopy
Giacomo Mazzamuto, Sesto Fiorentino

Practical Work - track Il:
Open Microscopy Enviroment
Petr Walczyski

Practical Work - Practical Work -

track | track Il

20:30 - end

Dinner
=

BEQ Dinner

Dinner

DRinner

Dinner




